]
ALY

ATLANTIC CITY, N

New York City Dance Alliance M d rCh ] 5']7

Mini High Score Soloist

15th ' Moonlight Sonata Leah Diaz Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

14th  Sax Grace Caskin Flash Pointe Dance, CT

13th A Version Of You Adalee Grove The Collective PHX, AZ

12th 'Chance On Love Rachel Kohan Gaffar Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
Tith  Accentuate The Positive Aubry Mason Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
10th  Every Heart Sienna Tullo Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

9th | Lullaby of Broadway Ava Van Druten Dance Academy of North Jersey, N

gth  Can'tTake My Eyes Off Of You Gabriella White Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

7th My Love Lulu Nokta Flash Pointe Dance, CT

7th  Lead With Your Heart Maeve Kulp Bravo Dance Center, PA

6th  You'll Never Walk Alone Savannah Ludlow Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

hth  End Of The Road Nolayn Williams X-Quisite House Of Dance, N)

4th  Wait Alec Tini Flash Pointe Dance, CT

3rd  Until Now Sheridan Kempton Westchester Dance Academy, NY

2nd |LaPerle Violet Werner Dance Enthusiasm, MA

1st  Sonder Stella Brogan West Florida Dance Center, FL



Mini High Score Duo/Trio

3rd Smile Art In Motion Dance Center, NY
2nd 'Lean On Me X-Quisite House Of Dance, NJ
1st Via Dolorosa Dance Academy of North Jersey, N

Ist

Paint It Black

Mini High Score Contemporary

Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

Ist

Drop It Low

Mini High Score Hip Hop

MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Mini High Score Jazz

3rd Money MVMT Dance Center, NJ
2nd  Lets Work Art In Motion Dance Center, NY
1st |Good To Go Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Mini High Score Lyrical

2nd

Chasing Cars

Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

Ist

Just The Way You Are

Art In Mation Dance Center, NY




1st  Schools Out For Summer

Mini High Score Tap

Dance Time Dance Academy, PA

10th ' Too Many Fish

Mini High Score Group

Art In Mation Dance Center, NY

9th Iron

Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

8th Annen Polka

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

7th  Clap Your Hands

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

6th  Schools Out For Summer

Dance Time Dance Academy, PA

5th  Lets Work

Art In Mation Dance Center, NY

4th  Chasing Cars

Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

3rd  Paint It Black

Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

2nd  Good To Go

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

1st JustThe Way You Are

Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

Mini High Score Line

2nd Lucy

MVMT Dance Center, NJ

1st |PumpltUp

MVMT Dance Center, NJ

1st  Drop It Low

Mini High Score Overall

MVMT Dance Center, NJ




Junior High Score Soloist

30th
29th
28th
27th
26th
25th
24th
23rd
22nd
st
20th
19th
18th
17th
16th
15th
14th
13th
12th
1ith
10th
9th
8th

Sorrow

Unforgettable

Girls

Memphis

The Wind

In The Silence

The Path Taken

Elegy

What Was | Made For
Ave Maria
Gravitational Forces
I'm Still Standing
Changes

Business of Love

New Beginnings
Belonging To The Night
Follow You

Star Ray

Happiness Does Not Wait
Symphany 0f The Night
Mind Over Matter
Can'tHold Us

Exile From The Light

Olivia Farkas
Kendall Barlow
Milanna Orza

Lily Mason

Kurie Lee
Victoria Garin
Loralei Demers
Lily Feliciano
Madelyn Michel
Emma Filipowicz
Giuliana Costa
Reese Polk

|zzy Pascuale
Estelle Allen
Willow McConnaughy
Olivia Solarek
Harper Fulton
Melania Khait
Avaleigh Mackaron
Sophia Bianco
Delainey Sullivan
Olivia Mayer

Eva Alcantara

Westchester Dance Academy, NY
Perfect Pointe, N

Art In Motion Dance Center, NY
Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ
Flash Pointe Dance, CT

The Talent Factory, Rl

The Susten Dance Collective, NJ

Art In Motion Dance Center, NY
Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Flash Pointe Dance, CT

passMORE DANCE, NJ

Performance Edge 2, FL

Downtown Dance Factory, NY
Downtown Dance Factory, NY
Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Techniques Dance Center, NY

Next Step Dance, TX

Fusion Dance Force, NY

Dance Stop Dance Education Center, N)
passMORE DANCE, NJ

Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ



7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Remain Nameless
Hold Your Own

Ave Maria

Ascending

Look

The Impossible Dream
The Forsaken

Emily Polis
Miranda Dowds
Shigi Hui

Flsa Lisse
Kinley Rixon
Juliana Loor
Penelope Miles

The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

The Susten Dance Collective, NJ

Weina Dance Studio, VA

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
Dance Industry, TX

Encore Dance Academy, MA

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD



Junior High Score Duo/Trio

7th  |Moanin' Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
6th Kites Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ

5th  |You Move Away The Susten Dance Collective, NJ

4th 'In Madness Lies Sanity Brava Dance Center, NY

3rd Better In Stereo passMORE DANCE, NJ

2nd  Onthe Right Track Downtown Dance Factory, NY

1st Found Downtown Dance Factory, NY

Junior High Score Contemporary

5th  Come On Dreamer Brava Dance Center, NY

4th  Pale Blue Dot Brava Dance Center, NY

3rd  Build It Up Downtown Dance Factory, NY

2nd  TheTide Brava Dance Center, NY

1st ' Mechanisms Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Ist

Junior High Score Hip Hop

passMORE DANCE, NJ




Junior High Score Jazz

5th  Speaking German Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

4th The Beat Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
3rd  Feel The Power Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

2nd  Golddigger Brava Dance Center, NY

1st  System Failure Brava Dance Center, NY

Junior High Score Lyrical

3rd Have A Little Faith In Me Art In Motion Dance Center, NY
2nd  End of Love Downtown Dance Factory, NY
1st  Don't Worry About Me MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Junior High Score Open

2nd  Behind The Wall MVMT Dance Center, N)
1st Shift To Blue Brava Dance Center, NY




Junior High Score Group

15th  Smash Into You X-Quisite House Of Dance, N

14th |Stayin Alive MVMT Dance Center, NJ

13th | Be Still My Heart The Dance Ground, PA

12th Umbrella Brava Dance Center, NY

1ith 'Behind The Wall MVMT Dance Center, NJ

10th  Boy I've BeenTold Art In Mation Dance Center, NY

gth ShiftTo Blue Brava Dance Center, NY

8th  Pale Blue Dot Brava Dance Center, NY

7th  The Beat Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
6th  Dance Dance passMORE DANCE, NJ

5th  Golddigger Brava Dance Center, NY

4th  TheTide Brava Dance Center, NY

3rd GetUp passMORE DANCE, NJ

2nd  Mechanisms Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
1st LaBayadere Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Junior High Score Line

5th  Come On Dreamer Brava Dance Center, NY

4th  Speaking German Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

3rd  Feel The Power Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

2nd  Build It Up Downtown Dance Factory, NY

1st  System Failure Brava Dance Center, NY



Junior High Score Overall
1st LaBayadere Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD




Teen High Score Soloist

30th
29th
28th
27th
27th
27th
26th
25th
24th
23rd
22nd
st
20th
19th
19th
18th
17th
17th
16th
16th
15th
14th
13th

Brightly With Flashes Of Light

The River

Is That Alright
Pick Yourself Up
Talisman

Too Dry To Cry
Brasstracks

Til Next Time
Elephants
Honeysuckle Rose
Unchained Melody
Corps

Empire State Of Mind
Jeimore

0ld Spell

On The Brink

Look Out

How Dare We Fall
The Only Fault
Dreams

Shadows Around Us
This Bitter Earth
Serenade

Madeline Baek
Parker Tooley
Samantha Siccardi
Adelae Allen

Leah Rotman

Ella Tyndorf

Alexa Mercer
Samantha Farnsworth
Gabriella Geraci
Luciana Desilver
Kate Nalbandian
Ava Kwok
Anoushka Jhaveri
Declan Brown
Anya Henry
Kaitlyn Liszewski
Ethan Lafazan
John Gibbons

Elle Wanner
Katherine Khait
Camryn Studebaker
Samara Nambiar
Gia Chinnici

The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ
Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ
Downtown Dance Factory, NY
Complexity Dance Center, NJ
Lambarri Dance Arts, NJ

Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ
Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ
Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ
Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ
Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Art In Motion Dance Center, NY
Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ
The Rock School West, PA
Complexity Dance Center, NJ
Complexity Dance Center, NJ

The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA
Downtown Dance Factory, NY
Techniques Dance Center, NY
Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY
Complexity Dance Center, NJ
passMORE DANCE, NJ



12th
11th
10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Feelings

Heat In My Heels
Impossible Truth
Satan's Little Lamb
Mantra

Ne Me Quitte Pas
Divergence

Forget Me Not
What Could Have Been
In Loop

Ville Morose

Love Him So

Hot Note

Ava Briceland
Isabella White
Annalise Garrido
Lucas Pignotti
Shelby Ellis
Caitlyn Polis
Madisen Scott
Willa Huber
Layla Goodwin
Abby Lenker
Jazmine Raine Werner
Remy Robbins
Aubrey Taylor

Epic Dance Complex, OH

Dance Academy of North Jersey, N)

Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ

Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Dance Enthusiasm, MA

The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
Downtown Dance Factory, NY

The Dance Ground, PA

Stacey's Dance Studio, TX

Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Downtown Dance Factory, NY

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD



Teen High Score Duo/Trio

10th  Mayfair Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ

9th Hold Tight Dance Mixx Studio, N

8th |Repeat Until The End Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

7th  |When It's Cold Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

6th |Faith Concepts In Choreagraphy, NJ

5th  |Cold Hands Brava Dance Center, NY

4th Landslide Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT

3rd Into The Wild Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
2nd  Tiny Dancer passMORE DANCE, NJ

Ist [WantYou Downtown Dance Factory, NY

2nd

Eternity

Teen High Score Ballet

Dancin'In The Spotlight, NJ

Ist

Flowers

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Teen High Score Contemporary

5th 'Anamolies Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
4th  |Contents of My Head Downtown Dance Factory, NY

3rd TheCall Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ

2nd  Daffodil Brava Dance Center, NY

1st Johnny MVMT Dance Center, N




Teen High Score Hip Hop

3rd Potion Dance Time Dance Academy, PA
2nd 16 Shots MVMT Dance Center, NJ
1st Play Dancin'In The Spotlight, NJ
Teen High Score Jazz
5th |Bad Romance Brava Dance Center, NY
4th  Dance With Moi Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
3rd Baila MVMT Dance Center, NJ
2nd  Would | Lie To You Downtown Dance Factory, NY
1st It's Gotto Be Sweetness Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Teen High Score Lyrical

3rd  Unchained Melody Art In Motion Dance Center, NY
2nd  Closure MVMT Dance Center, NJ
Ist Bt Still Downtown Dance Factory, NY

Ist

Parade

Teen High Score Musical Theatre

Downtown Dance Factory, NY




Ist

5 Stages Of Grief

Teen High Score Open

MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Teen High Score Tap

5th  Get My Name Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
4th  Charlie's Angels passMORE DANCE, NJ

3rd Praying Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT

2nd  Puttin'On The Ritz Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
1st  September Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT




Teen High Score Group

15th  Eternity Dancin'In The Spotlight, NJ

14th  Dreaming With A Broken Heart MVMT Dance Center, NJ

13th |Come Together MVMT Dance Center, NJ

12th ' Where The Sidewalk Ends Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
Tith  Can'tBuy Me Love Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

10th [ Would Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

9th  Dance With Moi Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
8th  Getting Over It Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
7th  [Charlie's Angels passMORE DANCE, NJ

6th ' We Carry On Brava Dance Center, NY

hth  [Closure MVMT Dance Center, NJ

4th  Flowers Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
3rd Praying Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT

2nd  The Call Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ

1st  Puttin'On The Ritz Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD



Teen High Score Line

10th
9th
8th
Tth
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

hth
hth
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Teen High Score Large Production

2nd
Ist

Hip Hip Chin Chin

Little Lion Man

Get My Name
Unchained Melody

5 Stages Of Grief
Wonderful

Anamolies

Johnny

It's Got to Be Sweetness
September

Parade

16 Shots

Unearthed

Glimpse 0f Us
Contents of My Head
But Still

Would I Lie To You
Daffodil

Dance Time Dance Academy, PA

Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
Art In Motion Dance Center, NY

MVMT Dance Center, NJ

The Dance Ground, PA

Teen High Score Extended Line

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT

Downtown Dance Factory, NY
MVMT Dance Center, NJ
Brava Dance Center, NY
MVMT Dance Center, NJ
Downtown Dance Factory, NY
Downtown Dance Factory, NY

Downtown Dance Factory, NY
Brava Dance Center, NY



Teen High Score Overall
1st Bt Still Downtown Dance Factory, NY




Senior High Score Soloist

30th
29th
28th
27th
26th
25th
24th
23rd
22nd
st
20th
19th
18th
17th
16th
16th
15th
14th
13th
13th
12th
1ith
10th

Seduces Me

Bloom

Cellophane

Big Noise

Hurt Me Once

Time

Agape

Maharani

Skyfall

The Last Dance

Wait For Now
Chance

Carry Your Heart
Only The Winds
Satellite

Time To Say Goodbye
Caught Between Light
Like It Or Not
Birdhouse

Stairway to Paradise
Final Bow

Lost Love

TheMan | Love

Nivedita Morris
Addison Guarini
Madalyn Schneider
Lulu Gottlieb

Niko Maza

Daveigh Hedgeman
Mylah Huber
Sophia Condouris
Preslie Ulrich

Evie Stambler
Blessed Defy-Pierre
Maggie Kirkpatrick
Ava D'ambrosi
Carla Orlando
Charlotte Fowle
Isabelle Zappala
Magnolia Ramsey
Bea Gibbons
Maddy Carpenter
Sadie Fraser
Danielle Zur

Alexa Rocha

Ryan Berger

Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT
The Susten Dance Collective, N)
Broadway On Main, NJ

Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

The Susten Dance Collective, NJ
Concepts In Choreography, NJ
Dance Works, PA

The Susten Dance Collective, N)
Dance Fusion Studios, PA
Verterich Ballet Studio, NJ
Concepts In Choreagraphy, NJ
Brava Dance Center, NY

The Susten Dance Collective, N)
Hunterdon Hills Ballet, NJ
Brava Dance Center, NY

The Susten Dance Collective, N)
Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ
Downtown Dance Factory, NY
The Dance Ground, PA
Downtown Dance Factory, NY
Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ
Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ
Downtown Dance Factory, NY



10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Say Something

Poetry of Madness

Soon As My Heart Breaks
Wild Wind

Spell On You

Luminous

Gotta Move

Red Winter

Wistful

Come Together

Ellie Johannsen
Juliet Judkins
Ava Luna

Leilani Valle
Sienna Morris
Claire Riegler

Ava Rachel Lieber
Noelle Hogan
Casey Seifer
Charlie Head

Dancin'In The Spotlight, NJ

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Skyra Studios, FL

Stars Dance Studio, FL

Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Brava Dance Center, NY

Downtown Dance Factory, NY

Downtown Dance Factory, NY



Senior High Score Duo/Trio

7th [ Will Always Love You The Susten Dance Collective, N
6th When You Say My Name Dancin'In The Spotlight, NJ

5th | Simply The Best Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

4th Petals Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT
3rd  MyWay The Susten Dance Collective, N
2nd  Season of the Witch Downtown Dance Factory, NY
1st Youand Me Downtown Dance Factory, NY
1st Time The Susten Dance Collective, N)

Senior High Score Contemporary

hth |Savior Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT
4th  Trembling Heart Dancin'In The Spotlight, NJ
3rd Seven Birds The Susten Dance Collective, N)
2nd  Heaven s Here Broadway On Main, NJ

1st ' Many Floors Many Dimensions Downtown Dance Factory, NY

2nd

Body Language

Senior High Score Jazz

Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Ist

Rock Steady

Downtown Dance Factory, NY




Ist

If You Only Knew

Senior High Score Lyrical

Downtown Dance Factory, NY

Senior High Score Group

10th  Seven Birds The Susten Dance Collective, N)
gth ItDon'tMean AThing Brava Dance Center, NY

8th Heavenls Here Broadway On Main, NJ

7th  |Rock Steady Downtown Dance Factory, NY
6th |Don't Stop Me Now Dancin'In The Spotlight, NJ
5th |Unimaginable Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ
4th  Mein Heir The Susten Dance Collective, N)
3rd Eve The Susten Dance Collective, N)
2nd  Meand My Shadow Downtown Dance Factory, NY
1st [IfYou Only Knew Downtown Dance Factory, NY

Ist

Many Floors Many Dimensions

Senior High Score Line

Downtown Dance Factory, NY

Ist

If You Only Knew

Senior High Score Overall

Downtown Dance Factory, NY




Mini & Junior Class Act Award
Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Mini & Junior Backstage Good Sport Award

Downtown Dance Factory, NY

Mini & Junior Versatility Award
Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ

Teen & Senior Class Act Award
Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Teen & Senior Backstage Good Sport Award

MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Teen & Senior Versatility Award

Brava Dance Center, NY




Don't Stop Me Now

Judges' Pick

Dancin'In The Spotlight, NJ

GetUp

passMORE DANCE, NJ

Mini Critics' Choice Winner

Good To Go Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
Just The Way You Are Art In Motion Dance Center, NY
Drop It Low MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Junior Critics' Choice Winner

La Bayadere Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
Get Up passMORE DANCE, NJ

Build It Up Downtown Dance Factory, NY

TheTide Brava Dance Center, NY

Teen Critics' Choice Winner

Daffodil Brava Dance Center, NY

Johnny MVMT Dance Center, NJ

It's Got to Be Sweetness Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
September Norwalk Academy of Dance, CT

But Still Downtown Dance Factory, NY




Senior Critics' Choice Winner

Many Floors Many Dimensions Downtown Dance Factory, NY

Don't Stop Me Now Dancin'In The Spotlight, NJ
Mein Heir The Susten Dance Collective, NJ




